Customized
Robust
Reliable
Proven
Performance
EffecƟve
Safe
VALVE

Features: With lock or without, round or square in any size, sealed stem cap
Metal to metal seal butterfly valves
Hard sealed butterfly valves that incorporates a precision machined metallic seal structure. Compared with
elastic sealed butterfly valve, metallic sealed butterfly valves can adapt to a higher working temperature, as well
as enjoying a longer service life. Because it is very difficult to get full seal without leakage, if pressure tests are
performed on this type of valves, you must seal up one end of the butterfly valve  before  the operation of vacuum-
pumping or pressurization. Maximum allowable leakage through flap disc is less than 20cc/minute @ 3m head.
This valve is supplied complete with a unique sealed stem cover cap to insure no leakage at the valve stem area.
All valve seal caps are casted aluminum with open and closed indication stamps. These are also incorporated
with visual labels for the open and closed positions. Valves can be supplied with padlock features as well.
  pg. 10
VALVE OFFERING| 2020
Assembly Drawing
    Size     Part # D1 D2 D3 B1 B2 H1
D n= Ø d
40 DFBQ-40 40 85 90 32 36 69 45° 4-14mm
50 DFBQ-50 50 125 125 32 39 86.5 45° 4-14mm
80
DFBQ-80-
1 80 150 150 36 46 99.5 45° 4-23mm
     DFBQ-80-
        3
80
160
160
36
46
104.5
45°
4-  Ø 19
100 DFBQ-100 100 180 220 40 46 129.5 22.5° 8- Ø  19
125 DFBQ-125 125 200 235 46 54 139.5 22.5° 8- Ø 19
150 DFBQ-150 150 240 280 46 54 162.5 22.5° 8-  Ø     23
200 DFBQ-200 200 295 335 46 54 190.5 22.5° 8- Ø   23
250 DFBQ-250 250 350 395 50 58 225.5 15° 12- Ø    23
300 DFBQ-300 300 400 445 60 68 263.5 11.25° 16-  Ø 24
350 DFBQ-350 350 460 500 70 78 291.5 11.25° 16-  Ø 24
  pg. 11
VALVE OFFERING| 2020
Vacuum butterfly valves
This product is designed to be vacuum tight and allow no-leakage at 0.6 MPa or 87 psig when in the shut position.
Operating temperatures between -40°C and +135°C. All valves are 100% pressure tested before packaging and
inspected for repetitive operation. The pressure drop across the valve opening is minimal due to the laminar
unrestricted oil flow across the sealing disc.
This valve is supplied complete with a unique sealed stem cover cap to insure no leakage at the valve stem area.
All valve seal caps are casted aluminum with open and closed indication stamps. These are also incorporated
with visual labels for the open and closed positions. Valves can be supplied with padlock features as well.
Assembly Drawing
  pg. 12
VALVE OFFERING| 2020
Size Part # D1 D2 D3 B1 B2 H1
D n= Ø d
 40 DFQ-40 40 85 90 32 36 69 45° 4-14mm
 50 DFQ-50 50 125 125 32 39 86.5 45° 4-14mm
 80
  DFQ-80-1 80 150 150 36 46 99.5 45° 4-23mm
DFQ-80- 3
80
160
160
36
46
104.5
45°
4-  Ø 19
 100 DFQ-100 100 180 220 40 46 129.5 22.5° 8- Ø  19
 125 DFQ-125 125 200 235 46 54 139.5 22.5° 8- Ø 19
 150 DFQ-150 150 240 280 46 54 162.5 22.5° 8-  Ø     23
 200 DFQ-200 200 295 335 46 54 190.5 22.5° 8- Ø   23
 250 DFQ-250 250 350 395 50 58 225.5 15° 12- Ø    23
 300 DFQ-300 300 400 445 60 68 263.5 11.25° 16-  Ø 24
 350 DFQ-350 350 460 500 70 78 291.5 11.25°  16-  Ø 24
Aluminum vacuum butterfly valves
This cast aluminum valve is designed to be vacuum tight and allow no-leakage at 0.6 MPa or 87 psig when in the
shut position. Operating temperatures between -40°C and +120°C. All valves are 100% pressure tested before
packaging. This valve features a thumb actuated handle design and is supplied with 4 x M16 SS mounting studs and